6900S Series
6905S/6910S/6920S/6930S/6950S
AC Power Source
User Manual
E1.06
WARRANTY
EEC certifies that the instrument listed in this manual meets or exceeds published manufacturing
specifications. This instrument was calibrated using standards that are traceable to the National

*2 At working voltage 110V / 220V
*3 When PF ≧ 0.2 and voltage > 5V
【Ordering Information】
OPT.629 Input Voltage 100V / 200V for 6905S & 6910S
OPT.630 Input Voltage 120V / 240V for 6905S & 6910S
OPT.631 Input Voltage 200V for 6920S & 6930S & 6950S
OPT.632 Input Voltage 240V for 6920S & 6930S & 6950S
OPT.682 RS-232 Interface
 7
6905S rated output current (PF=1)
6910S rated output current (PF=1)
6920S rated output current (PF=1)